Class X - 2026

Examinations scheduled

17 Feb. to 06 March- 1* Phase
05 May to 20 May — 2™ Phase

Students registered

26,60,000

Total duration of examination

18+16 = 34 days

Subjects offered

84

Answer Books to be evaluated

About 1,72,90,000




AS PER EXAMINATION-2025
FIRST EMAM CLASS-X
AND MAIN EXAM CLASS-XII

DRAFT DATE
SHEET- DRAFT DATE SHEET-
CLASS-X CLASS-XI1
SUBJECT DATE DAY SUBJECTS
MATHS 17-02-2026 Tuesday MINOR SUBJECT (EXAM-1)
NO EXAM-X 18-02-2036 Wednesday | MAJOR SUBJECT [EXAR-3)
REST OF THE SUBJECTS-
FIRST PHAEE" 19-02-2026 Thursday MINOR SUBJECT [EXAM-3)
RO EXAM-X 20-02-2026 Friday MAJOR SUBJECT |[EXAM-4)
E0CIAL SCIENCE 21-02-2026 Saturday MINOR SUBJECT |[EXAM-S)
HOLIDAY Z22-02-2026 Sunday Sunday
REST OF THE SUBJECTS-
EECOND PHABE* 23-02-2026 Monday MINOR SUBJECT [EXAM-)
NO EXAM-X 24-02-2026 Tuesday MAJOR SUBJECT [EXAM-T)
ECIENCE 25-02-2026 Wednesday | MINOR SUBJECT [EXAR-E)
ND EXAM-X 26-02-2026 Thurzday MAJOR EURIECT [EXAM-T3)
HINDI 27-02-2026 Friday MINOR SUBJECT |[EXAM-10)
ND EXAM-X 28-02-2026 Saturday MAJOR SUBJECT |EXAM-11)
HOLIDAY D1-03-2026 Bunday Bunday
ENGLIEH 02-03-2026 Monday MINOR SUBJECT (EXAM-13)
REST OF THE SUBJECTS-
THIRD PHAEE* 03-03-2026 Tuesday MINOR SUBJECT [EXAM-13)
HOLIDAY-HOLI 4-03-2026 Wednesday | HOLI
HD EXAM-X 05-03-2026 Thursday MAJOR SUBJECT [EXAM-14)
OTHER LANGUAGES
Exams over 05-0:3-2026 Friday MINOR SUBJECT |[EXAM-15)
O7-03-2026 Saturday EXAM-16
8-03-2026 Sunday
0r3-0:3-2026 Monday EXAM-1T
10-0-3-2026 Tuesday EXAM-1B
11-03-2026 Wednesday | EXAM-19
12-03-2026 Thursday EXAM-20
13-03-202 6 Friday EXAM-21
14-0:3-2026 Saturday EXAM-22
15-03-2026 Bunday
16-03-2026 Monday EXAM-23
17-03-202 6 Tuesday EXAM-24
18-03-2026 Wednesday | EXAM-25
19-03-2026 Thursday EXAM-26
20-0:3-2026 Friday EXAM-27
21-03-2026 Saturday Eid-ul-Fitar
22-03-2026 Sunday
23-03-2026 Monday EXAM-28
24-03-2026 Tuesday EXAM-20
25-0:3-2026 Wednesday | EXAM-30




26-03-2026 Thursday Ram Navami
Z7-03-2026 Friday EXAM-31
2B-03-2026 Baturday EXAM-32
29-03-2026 Sunday
J0-03-2026 Monday EXAM-33
31-03-2026 Tuesday EXANM-34
01-04-2026 Wednesday | EXAM-35
02-04-2026 Thursday EXAM-36
D3-04-202 6 Friday Good Friday
Dad-04- 2026 Baturday EXAM-3BE
RESULT
CLASS-XII Z20.05. 2026

RESULT CLAES-X HY

20.04. 2026

ML EXAN
CLASE X

L C- 05 DAYSE 25.04.2026

ADMIT CARDS 22.04.2026

GAP FOFE PREEPEATIONS BY

CBEE & SCHOOLS

MATHS 05-05-2026 Tuesday

NO EXAM-X D6-05-2026 Wednesday

BEST OF THE SUBJECTS-

FIRST PHAEE 07-05-2026 Thursday

ND EXAM-X DE-05-2026 Friday

BOCIAL BCIENCE 09-05-2026 Saturday

HOLIDAY 10-05-2026 Sunday

REST OF THE SUBJECTS-

BECOND PHARE 11-05-2026 Monday

ND EXAM-X 12-05-2026 Tuesday

SCIENCE 13-05-2026 Wednesday

NDO EXAM-X 14-05-2026 Thursday

OTHER LANGUAGES 15-05-2026 Friday

NO EXAM-X 16-05-2026 Baturday

HOLIDAY 17-05-2026 Bunday

ENGLIEH 18-05-2026 Monday

REST OF THE SUBJECTS-

THIRD FHASE 19-05-2026 Tuesday

NO EXAM-X 20-05-2026 Wednesday

HINDI 21-05-2026 Thursday

RESULT WILL EE

DECLARED BY 30.06.2026

Supplementary

Examinations-Class-XTI 15.07.2026

RESULT DECLARED BY 15.08.2026




